
Date Venue Home Away Week

8/28/2021 Saturday Night Lambertville Ramblers DVRR Jr. Terriers 1

8/28/2021 Saturday Night Washington - Mansfield Outlaws North Warren Patriots 1

8/29/2021 Sunday Afternoon Bethlehem Catholic Jr. Hawks Steele Hill Bulldogs 1

8/29/2021 Sunday Afternoon Washington Twp. Panthers Pohatcong Warriors 1

BYE Lopatcong Panthers Bye 1

9/4/2021 Saturday Afternoon Lambertville Ramblers North Warren Patriots 2

9/4/2021 Saturday Afternoon Pohatcong Warriors Bethlehem Catholic Jr. Hawks 2

9/4/2021 Saturday Afternoon Steele Hill Bulldogs Washington - Mansfield Outlaws 2

9/4/2021 Saturday Night DVRR Jr. Terriers Lopatcong Panthers 2

BYE Washington Twp. Panthers Bye 2

9/11/2021 Saturday Night North Warren Patriots Pohatcong Warriors 3

9/12/2021 Sunday Afternoon Bethlehem Catholic Jr. Hawks DVRR Jr. Terriers 3

9/12/2021 Sunday Afternoon Lopatcong Panthers Washington Twp. Panthers 3

9/12/2021 Sunday Afternoon Steele Hill Bulldogs Lambertville Ramblers 3

BYE Washington - Mansfield Outlaws Bye 3

9/18/2021 Saturday Night Washington - Mansfield Outlaws Washington Twp. Panthers 4

9/18/2021 Saturday Night North Warren Patriots Lopatcong Panthers 4

9/19/2021 Sunday Afternoon Lambertville Ramblers Bethlehem Catholic Jr. Hawks 4

9/19/2021 Sunday Afternoon DVRR Jr. Terriers Steele Hill Bulldogs 4

BYE Pohatcong Warriors Bye 4

9/25/2021 Saturday Night DVRR Jr. Terriers North Warren Patriots 5

9/26/2021 Sunday Afternoon Pohatcong Warriors Lambertville Ramblers 5

9/26/2021 Sunday Afternoon Washington Twp. Panthers Bethlehem Catholic Jr. Hawks 5

9/26/2021 Sunday Afternoon Lopatcong Panthers Washington - Mansfield Outlaws 5

BYE Steele Hill Bulldogs Bye 5

10/2/2021 Saturday Night Washington - Mansfield Outlaws DVRR Jr. Terriers 6

10/3/2021 Sunday Afternoon Washington Twp. Panthers Lambertville Ramblers 6

10/3/2021 Sunday Afternoon Lopatcong Panthers Bethlehem Catholic Jr. Hawks 6

10/3/2021 Sunday Afternoon Steele Hill Bulldogs Pohatcong Warriors 6

BYE North Warren Patriots Bye 6

10/9/2021 Saturday Night Washington - Mansfield Outlaws Lambertville Ramblers 7

10/10/2021 Sunday Afternoon Bethlehem Catholic Jr. Hawks North Warren Patriots 7

10/10/2021 Sunday Afternoon Washington Twp. Panthers Steele Hill Bulldogs 7

10/10/2021 Sunday Afternoon Lopatcong Panthers Pohatcong Warriors 7

BYE DVRR Jr. Terriers Bye 7

10/16/2021 Saturday Night DVRR Jr. Terriers Washington Twp. Panthers 8

10/16/2021 Saturday Night North Warren Patriots Steele Hill Bulldogs 8

10/17/2021 Sunday Afternoon Lambertville Ramblers Lopatcong Panthers 8

10/17/2021 Sunday Afternoon Pohatcong Warriors Washington - Mansfield Outlaws 8

BYE Bethlehem Catholic Jr. Hawks Bye 8

10/23/2021 Saturday Night North Warren Patriots Washington Twp. Panthers 9

10/24/2021 Sunday Afternoon Bethlehem Catholic Jr. Hawks Washington - Mansfield Outlaws 9

10/24/2021 Sunday Afternoon Pohatcong Warriors DVRR Jr. Terriers 9

10/24/2021 Sunday Afternoon Steele Hill Bulldogs Lopatcong Panthers 9

BYE Lambertville Ramblers Bye 9
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